Date : 19/01/2026

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.

10

11

12

Roll Number

183058-21-0019

183058-21-0034

213058-21-0004

213058-21-0008

213058-21-0017

213058-21-0018

213058-21-0020

213058-21-0033

213058-21-0034

213058-21-0038

213058-21-0040

213058-21-0051

Reg. No.

058-1111-0425-18

058-1112-0367-18

058-1111-0320-21

058-1111-0333-21

058-1111-0361-21

058-1111-0364-21

058-1111-0372-21

058-1111-0404-21

058-1111-0406-21

058-1111-0413-21

058-1111-0421-21

058-1111-0453-21

Candidate Name

SOUMALYA KARMAKAR

MRINMOY MONDAL

DEBASISH Nath SHARMA

DIPANJAN DATTA

RUDDRAVA BANERJEE

ANIK KUMAR MANNA

SAMIK GANGULY

ABHAYSHANKAR JHA

VISHAL SINGH

MRINMOY SAMADDER

RABINDRA NATH GAYEN

JIT CHAKRABORTY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUBRATA KARMAKAR

MRINAL MONDAL

Rajendra Sharma

DIPAK DATTA

SUBHASIS BANERJEE

Aloke Manna

Late Shyama Prasad Ganguly

Santosh jha

SHER SINGH

MALAY SAMADDER

Prakash Gayen

LATE TAPAN CHAKRABORTY

(1)
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
ECOA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
PHSA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
PHSA
CC5 (TH)
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
ECOA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
CEMA
CC5, CC6, CC7
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)

(2) (3)
MTMG
GE3 (TH)

MTMG
GE3 (TH)

MTMG
GE3 (TH)

MTMG
GE3 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

| Y Y R —

<ee- LCCA- —m>
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237
19/01/2026 1:24:54PM



Date : 19/01/2026

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Roll Number

213058-21-0059

213058-21-0060

213058-21-0067

213058-21-0073

213058-21-0076

213058-21-0077

213058-21-0080

213058-21-0082

223058-21-0005

223058-21-0006

223058-21-0023

223058-21-0031

223058-21-0038

Reg. No.

058-1112-0380-21

058-1112-0381-21

058-1112-0419-21
058-1112-0449-21

058-1114-0391-21

058-1114-0398-21

058-1114-0438-21

058-1115-0338-21

058-1111-0321-22

058-1111-0323-22

058-1111-0366-22

058-1111-0395-22

058-1112-0309-22

Candidate Name

SAYAN MANDAL

ADITTYA ROUTH

ARPAN DAS

BISWAJIT DAS

PANKAJ PAUL

CHAYAN DAS

AMIT PAUL

PRITHIRAJ BARIK

ANAY BHATTACHARJEE

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

AMIT SAHA

ANKOJIT SAHA

TUSHAR KANTI NAIYA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL

Rakesh Routh

Amal Das

RUHI DAS

SUNIL PAUL

Sankar Prasad Das

BIJOY KRISHNA PAUL

Partha Barik

ASISH BHATTACHARJEE

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

SANJIB SAHA

LATE ASIT LAL SAHA

TAPAS NAIYA

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

(1)
PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
BOTA
CC7 (TH)
MCBA
CC5 (TH)
PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
MCBA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH),

SEC-A1
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
ENVA
CC5 (TH)
ECOA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

CC7 (TH)
ECOA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)
CEMA
CC5,CC6, CC7,
SEC-A2
CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),

SEC-A2

Elective ---------------
(2) (3)
MTMG
GE3 (TH)
CEMG
GE3 (TH)
MTMG
GE3 (TH)
CEMG
GE3 (TH)
MTMG
GE3 (TH)
PHSG
GE3 (PR)

<ee- LCCA- —m>
(1)

Page 2 of 3

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237
19/01/2026 1:24:54PM
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <===- LCC1-1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
26  223058-21-0040 058-1112-0316-22 SURARSHI DAS SUJIT KUMAR DAS CEMA PHSG
CC5 (TH) GE3 (PR)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
43.251.173.237
19/01/2026 1:24:54PM



