



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective			<--- LCC1-1 ---->	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)		
1	183058-21-0019	058-1111-0425-18	SOUMALYA KARMAKAR	SUBRATA KARMAKAR	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	MTMG GE3 (TH)			
2	183058-21-0034	058-1112-0367-18	MRINMOY MONDAL	MRINAL MONDAL	ECOA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2				
3	213058-21-0004	058-1111-0320-21	DEBASISH Nath SHARMA	Rajendra Sharma	PHSA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
4	213058-21-0008	058-1111-0333-21	DIPANJAN DATTA	DIPAK DATTA	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	MTMG GE3 (TH)			
5	213058-21-0017	058-1111-0361-21	RUDDRAVA BANERJEE	SUBHASIS BANERJEE	PHSA CC5 (TH)				
6	213058-21-0018	058-1111-0364-21	ANIK KUMAR MANNA	Aloke Manna	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
7	213058-21-0020	058-1111-0372-21	SAMIK GANGULY	Late Shyama Prasad Ganguly	ECOA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
8	213058-21-0033	058-1111-0404-21	ABHAYSHANKAR JHA	Santosh jha	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
9	213058-21-0034	058-1111-0406-21	VISHAL SINGH	SHER SINGH	CEMA CC5 , CC6 , CC7				
10	213058-21-0038	058-1111-0413-21	MRINMOY SAMADDER	MALAY SAMADDER	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	MTMG GE3 (TH)			
11	213058-21-0040	058-1111-0421-21	RABINDRA NATH GAYEN	Prakash Gayen	PHSA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	MTMG GE3 (TH)			
12	213058-21-0051	058-1111-0453-21	JIT CHAKRABORTY	LATE TAPAN CHAKRABORTY	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	MTMG GE3 (TH)			

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective			<--- LCC1-1 --->	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)		
13	213058-21-0059	058-1112-0380-21	SAYAN MANDAL	TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL	PHSA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
14	213058-21-0060	058-1112-0381-21	ADITYYA ROUTH	Rakesh Routh	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	MTMG GE3 (TH)			
15	213058-21-0067	058-1112-0419-21	ARPAN DAS	Amal Das	BOTA CC7 (TH)	CEMG GE3 (TH)			
16	213058-21-0073	058-1112-0449-21	BISWAJIT DAS	RUHI DAS	MCBA CC5 (TH)				
17	213058-21-0076	058-1114-0391-21	PANKAJ PAUL	SUNIL PAUL	PHSA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)		MTMG GE3 (TH)		
18	213058-21-0077	058-1114-0398-21	CHAYAN DAS	Sankar Prasad Das	MCBA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A1	CEMG GE3 (TH)			
19	213058-21-0080	058-1114-0438-21	AMIT PAUL	BIJOY KRISHNA PAUL	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
20	213058-21-0082	058-1115-0338-21	PRITHIRAJ BARIK	Partha Barik	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)		MTMG GE3 (TH)		
21	223058-21-0005	058-1111-0321-22	ANAY BHATTACHARJEE	ASISH BHATTACHARJEE	ENVA CC5 (TH)				
22	223058-21-0006	058-1111-0323-22	MANISH KUMAR SHARMA	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	ECOA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
23	223058-21-0023	058-1111-0366-22	AMIT SAHA	SANJIB SAHA	ECOA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)				
24	223058-21-0031	058-1111-0395-22	ANKOJIT SAHA	LATE ASIT LAL SAHA	CEMA CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , SEC-A2	PHSG GE3 (PR)			
25	223058-21-0038	058-1112-0309-22	TUSHAR KANTI NAIYA	TAPAS NAIYA	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), SEC-A2				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective			<--- LCC1-1 --->	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)		
26	223058-21-0040	058-1112-0316-22	SURARSHI DAS	SUJIT KUMAR DAS	CEMA CC5 (TH)	PHSG GE3 (PR)		(1)	

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.